Code Code
100 205
200 254
500 504
101 105
201 205
501
102

Resistance
table
Ordering Information
X64001 100 M R
DRW: Jason CHKD
Tolerance ROHS
Soldering Profile
Serie Range
Jules MATL: Wu
SMT Single-Turn Resistor
N=NON ROHS
conform
TR= Tape
Reel
TU= Tube
Sheet 2 from 2
Serie No.: X64001
Customer:
DATE
Copyright by S.Tiede
www.edcon-components.com email: info@edcon-components.com
25.07.2014
APPD: Join FINISH Shieh
K= Tol. 10%
Packing
TR
M= Tol. 20%100=  10Ω
R= ROHS
conform